Paid Warm Up Pleasure - Shown: 10

Back#

164
179
103
100
196
104
114
120
189
122

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Horse's Name
Minnie Mouze

All Maid Upp

In My Blood
Nobodyz Business
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Pepita Annie

Mec Muffin

Blacks Justa Johnny
Sq Impulsimotion
Ifoundatreasuregirl

Paid Warm Up Trail - Shown: 23

Back#

All-Breed Trail

Back#

164
185
136
142
101
103
100
109
105

69
149
150
196
190
163
121
120
116
156
155
130
131
129

164
144
193
101
100
163
154
153
131

Horse's Name

Minnie Mouze

Vs Red Passion

A Famous Quixote

Zip Me In Wisely

Im Just Power

In My Blood

Nobodyz Business

I Kno You Invited Me
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Select By Flatline
Samie Lee L Peponita
My Invest Midnight

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Reinvest In Motion
Mec Me Happy

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Blacks Justa Johnny
Midnite Moonlite

GT Jack

Cant Tell U Why
Unexpected Bondalena
South Iron Chocolady
Blacks Southernimage

- Shown: 9

Horse's Name
Minnie Mouze

NC Frubsy

Aint Shesa Rubee

Im Just Power
Nobodyz Business
Mec Me Happy
Hunting Tiger

Wise MS Beaute Belle
South Iron Chocolady

AQHA L1 Trail - Shown: 12

Back#

164
193
103
100
112

Horse's Name
Minnie Mouze

Aint Shesa Rubee
In My Blood
Nobodyz Business
Dm Maybe Dynamic

(this is not the starting order)

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Barbora Spukova
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Jean Philippe Robert
Chantal Hummel
Dagmar Lambrechts
Margit Nicoll

Nadieh Haarsma
Leana Brasseler

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Lena Detaille
Lara Lafond
Fraukje Suijker
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart
Frank Stelmes
Maud Detry
Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le Clerq
Leana Brasseler
llona Janse-Van Splunter
Margit Nicoll
Jerina Boer
Marleen Coppens
Babs Coppens
Simone Schmitt
Lesley Haanen
Cindy Hessels

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Petra Sallaerts
llka Knapstein
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Leana Brasseler
Sandra Schaub
Sandra Schaub
Lesley Haanen

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
llka Knapstein
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Pia Leskinen

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH

Simona Senkova
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Jean Philippe Robert
Chantal Hummel
Dagmar Lambrechts
Margit Nicoll

Nadieh Haarsma
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH

Lena Detaille
Georg Bettinger
Fraukje Suijker
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Franscoise Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart
Frank Stelmes
Maud Detry

Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le clerq
Adrien Delporte
llona Van Splunter
Margit Nicoll
Jerina Boer
Marleen Coppens
Babs Coppens
Simone Schmitt
Lesley Haanen
Cindy Hessels

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH

Petra Sallaerts
llka Knapstein
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Adrien Delporte
Sandra Schaub
Michael Rennollet
Lesley Haanen

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH

llka Knapstein
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Pia Leskinen



165
163
120
154
153
155
131

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Good N Wisely

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Justa Johnny
Hunting Tiger

Wise MS Beaute Belle
Cant Tell U Why
South Iron Chocolady

AQHA L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 14

Back#
185
193
142
148
109

69
149
190
151
165
121
198
116
155

Horse's Name

Vs Red Passion

Aint Shesa Rubee

Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward

I Kno You Invited Me
Select By Flatline
Samie Lee L Peponita
Reinvest In Motion
Lopin Out Loud

Good N Wisely
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Stars Hunting Gold
Midnite Moonlite

Cant Tell U Why

Trophy Trail Open - Shown: 6

Back#
101
103
105
149
116

Horse's Name

Im Just Power

In My Blood

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Samie Lee L Peponita
Midnite Moonlite

All-Breed Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Back#
147
135
173
152
144
177
139
140
127
119
162
117
194
113

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Whiz White

Option In Blue

NC Frubsy

Bevs Magic Madison
Poco Kings Flags Up
Spooks Got The Blues
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Rumble Bee Star
Smart Pepita Milow
Colored Shining Gun
Sparks Are Whiz Me
Just A Painted Chic

AQHA L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Back#
147
152
137
107
146
154
118
175

AQHA L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Back#

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

Option In Blue

Shine Crome Shine
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Spark N Rose

Hunting Tiger

Its Five To Midnight
Whiz Smoking Boots

Horse's Name

(this is not the starting order)

Nikita Marinus
Leana Brasseler
Margit Nicoll
Sandra Schaub
Sandra Schaub
Babs Coppens
Lesley Haanen

Rider's Name
Lena Detaille

llka Knapstein
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq
Frank Stelmes
Maud Detry

Jens Le Clerq
Ludovic Maras
Nikita Marinus
llona Janse-Van Splunter
Laura Vercammen
Jerina Boer

Babs Coppens

Rider's Name
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry
Jerina Boer

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Canisia Romani

Angela Huschens

Petra Sallaerts

Louisa Scheepers
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Elien Van Winkel
Sandra Siewert
Deborah Simons

Emma Cramer

Bianca Volkers

Rider's Name
Rose Mauroy
Angela Huschens
Lara Lafond
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors
Sandra Schaub
Liza Groot Severt
Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name

Nikita Marinus
Adrien Delporte
Margit Nicoll
Sandra Schaub
Michael Rennollet
Babs Coppens
Lesley Haanen

Owner's Name
Lena Detaille

llka Knapstein
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Franscoise Lecrocq
Frank Stelmes
Maud Detry

Jens Le clerq
Ludovic Maras
Nikita Marinus
llona Van Splunter
Laura Vercammen
Jerina Boer

Babs Coppens

Owner's Name
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry
Jerina Boer

Owner's Name

Mauroy Xavier

John And Jolanda Brummans
Elke Thomas

Angela Huschens

Petra Sallaerts

Louisa Scheepers
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Elien Van Winkel

Sandra Siewert

Deborah Simons

Deborah Simons

Bianca Volkers

Owner's Name
Mauroy Xavier
Angela Huschens
Georg Bettinger
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors
Sandra Schaub
Liza Groot Severt
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name



AQHA L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Back#

135
152
193
177
139
140
149
127
119
162
107
118
130

200
179
100
159
112
122

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Option In Blue

Aint Shesa Rubee
Bevs Magic Madison
Poco Kings Flags Up
Spooks Got The Blues
Samie Lee L Peponita
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Rumble Bee Star
Smart Pepita Milow
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Its Five To Midnight
Unexpected Bondalena

Horse's Name
Mysouthernmoonlite
All Maid Upp
Nobodyz Business
Love Signed In Red
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Ifoundatreasuregirl

(this is not the starting order)

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Angela Huschens

llka Knapstein

Louisa Scheepers
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang
Maud Detry

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Elien Van Winkel
Sandra Siewert

Ruben Fiteni

Liza Groot Severt
Simone Schmitt

Rider's Name
Kelly Colin
Barbora Spukova
Barbara Ceusters
Christel Poels
Pia Leskinen
Leana Brasseler

AQHA L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

Back#

185
200
132
142
148
103
109

69
124
190
151
104
114
131
122

Horse's Name

Vs Red Passion
Mysouthernmoonlite
Third Hot Vision

Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
In My Blood

I Kno You Invited Me
Select By Flatline
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Reinvest In Motion
Lopin Out Loud
Pepita Annie

Mec Muffin

South Iron Chocolady
Ifoundatreasuregirl

Rider's Name

Lena Detaille

Kelly Colin

Wilfred Schouten
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Nancy Van Aken
Helene Lecrocq

Frank Stelmes
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Jens Le Clerq

Ludovic Maras
Chantal Hummel
Dagmar Lambrechts
Lesley Haanen
Mandine Van Esbroeck

AQHA L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Back#

200
132
193
142
148

69
149
165
162
121
130
122

Horse's Name
Mysouthernmoonlite
Third Hot Vision

Aint Shesa Rubee

Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
Select By Flatline
Samie Lee L Peponita
Good N Wisely

Smart Pepita Milow
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Unexpected Bondalena
Ifoundatreasuregirl

AQHA Western Riding - Shown: 1

Back#

AQHA Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Back#

154

123

Horse's Name
Hunting Tiger

Horse's Name
Got Good Vitals

Rider's Name

Kelly Colin

Wilfred Schouten

llka Knapstein

Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Frank Stelmes

Maud Detry

Nikita Marinus

Sandra Siewert

llona Janse-Van Splunter
Simone Schmitt
Mandine Van Esbroeck

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name
Marissa Peeters

John And Jolanda Brummans
Angela Huschens

llka Knapstein

Louisa Scheepers
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang

Maud Detry

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Elien Van Winkel

Sandra Siewert

Ruben Fiteni

Liza Groot Severt

Simone Schmitt

Owner's Name
Kelly Colin

Simona Senkova
Nancy Van Aken
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Pia Leskinen

Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Lena Detaille

Kelly Colin

Wilfred Schouten
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Nancy Van Aken
Franscoise Lecrocq
Frank Stelmes
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Jens Le clerq
Ludovic Maras
Chantal Hummel
Dagmar Lambrechts
Lesley Haanen
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Kelly Colin

Wilfred Schouten
llka Knapstein
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Frank Stelmes
Maud Detry

Nikita Marinus
Sandra Siewert
llona Van Splunter
Simone Schmitt
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Sandra Schaub

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters



Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

(this is not the starting order)

116 Midnite Moonlite Jerina Boer

AQHA L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
164 Minnie Mouze Leana Brasseler
133 Artfully Smart Anny Mouton
145 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

AQHA L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
142 Zip Me In Wisely Fraukje Suijker
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux
110 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq
121 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter
104 Pepita Annie Chantal Hummel
198 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen

AQHA L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
142 Zip Me In Wisely Fraukje Suijker
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux
121 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter

All-Breed Western Working Rail All-Breed - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
147 Pws Ezra Blue Rose Mauroy
173 Whiz White Canisia Romani
152 Option In Blue Angela Huschens
127 ND Gunnabeagreatstar Danielle De Reeder-Anema
162 Smart Pepita Milow Sandra Siewert
117 Colored Shining Gun Deborah Simons
194 Sparks Are Whiz Me Emma Cramer
113 Just A Painted Chic Bianca Volkers

AQHA Working Western Rail - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
147 Pws Ezra Blue Rose Mauroy
197 ND Spooks Shaggy Gun Jessy Goossens
152 Option In Blue Angela Huschens
161 Special Rojo Boots Naomi Tinneveld
154 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub
175 Whiz Smoking Boots Jamie Verkerk

AQHAAmateur Western Working Rail - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
147 Pws Ezra Blue Rose Mauroy
197 ND Spooks Shaggy Gun Severine Vaerendonck
152 Option In Blue Angela Huschens
160 Chic N Rima Surprise Danielle Beumkes
105 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart
127 ND Gunnabeagreatstar Danielle De Reeder-Anema
106 Ah Wild Wizard Vera Hansen
130 Unexpected Bondalena Simone Schmitt

AQHA Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
160 Chic N Rima Surprise Danielle Beumkes
139 Poco Kings Flags Up Sandrina Bordang
140 Spooks Got The Blues Sandrina Bordang
138 Princess Shining Gun Darvin Lemm

AQHA Reining - Shown: 4

Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Jerina Boer

Owner's Name

Fine Art QH

Anny Mouton

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Owner's Name
Fraukje Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq
llona Van Splunter
Chantal Hummel
Laura Vercammen

Owner's Name
Fraukje Suijker
Frederigue Delvaux
llona Van Splunter

Owner's Name

Mauroy Xavier

Elke Thomas

Angela Huschens

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Sandra Siewert

Deborah Simons

Deborah Simons

Bianca Volkers

Owner's Name
Mauroy Xavier

SV Quarter Horses
Angela Huschens
Monique Van Der Lee
Sandra Schaub
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name

Mauroy Xavier

SV Quarter Horses

Angela Huschens

Danielle Beumkes

Sandra Poupart

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Vera Hansen

Simone Schmitt

Owner's Name
Danielle Beumkes
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang
Darvin Lemm

Owner's Name



195
161
107
175

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Senorita Chicolena
Special Rojo Boots
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Whiz Smoking Boots

AQHA Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

Back#
176
166

Horse's Name
Only Coffee To Go
Wisely N Blue

AQHA Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Back#
183

AQHA Amt Stallions Two & Under - Shown: 2

Back#
176
166

AQHA Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 5

Back#
125
102
169
182
181

Horse's Name
Chic Be Invited LD

Horse's Name
Only Coffee To Go
Wisely N Blue

Horse's Name
Itsasouthernromance
Its A Goodbar Thing
Snuggle In Motion
Ride It

Blacks Casual Thing

AQHA Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Back#
199
100
141

AQHA Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

Back#
163
145
120

AQHA Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 5

Back#
125
100
141
114
130

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Nobodyz Business
You Dont Fool Me

Horse's Name

Mec Me Happy
Awesome Payback
Blacks Justa Johnny

Horse's Name
Itsasouthernromance
Nobodyz Business
You Dont Fool Me

Mec Muffin
Unexpected Bondalena

(this is not the starting order)

Jurgen Pouls
Naomi Tinneveld
Marco Stors
Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Nikita Marinus

Rider's Name
Ludovic De Potter

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Nikita Marinus

Rider's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Barbara Ceusters

Sarah De Weerd

Leana Brasseler

Christel Poels

Rider's Name
Gitte Helsen
Barbara Ceusters
Tessa Harren

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Rider's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Nancy Van Aken

Tessa Harren

Dagmar Lambrechts
Simone Schmitt

AQHA Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Back#
199
151
121
145
120

AQHA Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2

Back#
143
114

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Lopin Out Loud

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Awesome Payback
Blacks Justa Johnny

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Mec Muffin

AQHA Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Back#
171

Horse's Name
Easypeasy Lemonsqgezy

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen

Ludovic Maras

llona Janse-Van Splunter
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Ray Leten

Rider's Name
Natascha Holtrop

Frank Klam

Monique Van Der Lee
Ruben Fiteni

Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Nikita Marinus

Owner's Name
Ludovic De Potter

Owner's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Nikita Marinus

Owner's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Nancy Van Aken

Nadja Rotzoll

Christel Poels

Heidi Kristina Korkemaki

Owner's Name
An Gezels
Nancy Van Aken
Tessa Harren

Owner's Name

Adrien Delporte

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Owner's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Nancy Van Aken

Tessa Harren

Dagmar Lambrechts
Simone Schmitt

Owner's Name

An Gezels

Ludovic Maras

llona Van Splunter
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Dagmar Lambrechts

Owner's Name
Natascha Holtrop



Entrylist
Luxembourg International Championship 2023

(this is not the starting order)

129 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

AQHA Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
179 All Maid Upp Barbora Spukova Simona Senkova
103 In My Blood Barbara Ceusters Nancy Van Aken
184 Thatthewayilikeit Ludo Cools Ludo Cools
112 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen Pia Leskinen
153 Wise MS Beaute Belle Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
170 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd

AQHA Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
185 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille Lena Detaille
142 Zip Me In Wisely Fraukje Suijker Fraukje Suijker
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux Frederique Delvaux
103 In My Blood Nancy Van Aken Nancy Van Aken
110 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
105 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart Sandra Poupart
124 Gunna Be A Cowgirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn Wieneke Van Holsteyn
184 Thatthewayilikeit Ludo Cools Ludo Cools
196 Cb Goodcharmingwilly Jean Philippe Robert Jean Philippe Robert
107 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
129 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

AQHA Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown:

2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
123 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters Marissa Peeters
109 I Kno You Invited Me Helene Lecrocq Franscoise Lecrocq

All-Breed Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
180 Cowgirl On A Mission Simona Senkova Simona Senkova
192 Who Colored My Chip Claude Champeil Claude Champeil
168 Believe In Lazy Anja Cannaerts Anja Cannaerts
188 PS Skip A Gear Nadieh Haarsma Desiree Jager
163 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler Adrien Delporte
131 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen

AQHA L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
199 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen An Gezels
125 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen Esther Van De Grootevheen
185 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille Lena Detaille
142 Zip Me In Wisely Fraukje Suijker Fraukje Suijker
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux Frederique Delvaux
103 In My Blood Nancy Van Aken Nancy Van Aken
141 You Dont Fool Me Tessa Harren Tessa Harren
149 Samie Lee L Peponita Maud Detry Maud Detry
111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Christoph Witry Christoph Witry
121 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter llona Van Splunter
104 Pepita Annie Chantal Hummel Chantal Hummel
122 Ifoundatreasuregirl Mandine Van Esbroeck Carine Jacobs

AQHA L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
143 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens Peggy Leurs
191 Angel In Dark Lisa Neumaier Frederique De Kousemaeker
174 Kiowas Xanadu Noortje Schuurs Laja Schuurs
107 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Katrina Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
115 HC Gino Ginelli Lily Rose Wuyts Lily Rose Wuyts
128 Dusty Sprat Wendla Wilhelmi Pia Wilhelmi



Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

(this is not the starting order)

AQHA Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Back#
199
123
185
148
110
105
149
111
196
190
151
198
145
131
109
122

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Got Good Vitals

Vs Red Passion
Blacks Tads Reward
Sweet Southern Style
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Samie Lee L Peponita
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Reinvest In Motion
Lopin Out Loud

Stars Hunting Gold
Awesome Payback
South Iron Chocolady
| Kno You Invited Me
Ifoundatreasuregirl

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen
Marissa Peeters
Lena Detaille
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry
Christoph Witry
Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le Clerq
Ludovic Maras
Laura Vercammen
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Lesley Haanen
Francoise Lecrocq
Carine Jacobs

AQHA Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Back#
143
191

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Angel In Dark

Longe Line 2&3 Year Old - Shown: 6

Back#
125
102
169
150
168
129

AQHA L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Back#
174
146
128
157
178

Horse's Name
Itsasouthernromance
Its A Goodbar Thing
Snuggle In Motion

My Invest Midnight
Believe In Lazy
Blacks Southernimage

Horse's Name
Kiowas Xanadu
Spark N Rose
Dusty Sprat

Bar King Sterling
Whiz Art Chex

AQHA Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Back#
134
147
197
152
137
127
106

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy

Pws Ezra Blue

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
Option In Blue

Shine Crome Shine

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Ah Wild Wizard

AQHA Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Back#
134
147
197
152
139
140
138
105
149
127

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy

Pws Ezra Blue

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
Option In Blue

Poco Kings Flags Up
Spooks Got The Blues
Princess Shining Gun
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Samie Lee L Peponita
ND Gunnabeagreatstar

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Lisa Neumaier

Rider's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Barbara Ceusters
Sarah De Weerd
Maud Detry

Anja Cannaerts
Cindy Hessels

Rider's Name
Noortje Schuurs
Marie Klose
Wendla Wilhelmi
Kevin Holthuijsen
Cleo Barsotti

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Jessy Goossens

Angela Huschens

Lara Lafond

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Severine Vaerendonck
Angela Huschens
Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang
Darvin Lemm

Sandra Poupart

Maud Detry

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Owner's Name

An Gezels

Marissa Peeters
Lena Detaille
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry
Christoph Witry
Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le clerq
Ludovic Maras
Laura Vercammen
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Lesley Haanen
Franscoise Lecrocq
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Frederique De Kousemaeker

Owner's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Nancy Van Aken

Nadja Rotzoll

Maud Detry

Anja Cannaerts

Cindy Hessels

Owner's Name
Laja Schuurs
Marco Stors

Pia Wilhelmi
Kevin Holthuijsen
Christian Barsotti

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Mauroy Xavier

SV Quarter Horses

Angela Huschens

Georg Bettinger

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Vera Hansen

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans
Mauroy Xavier

SV Quarter Horses

Angela Huschens

Sandrina Bordang
Sandrina Bordang

Darvin Lemm

Sandra Poupart

Maud Detry

Danielle De Reeder-Anema



119
106
130

AQHA Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Back#
186
107
157

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Rumble Bee Star
Ah Wild Wizard
Unexpected Bondalena

Horse's Name

Red Cherry Rum
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Bar King Sterling

Ranch Riding Trophy - Shown: 4

Back#
134
197
137
105

All-Breed Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Back#
164
179
192
100
131
122

AQHA L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Back#
143
101
115

All-Breed Western Horsmanship - Shown: 5

Back#
180
192
121
130
131

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
Shine Crome Shine

Tj Spirit Fairy May

Horse's Name
Minnie Mouze

All Maid Upp

Who Colored My Chip
Nobodyz Business
South Iron Chocolady
Ifoundatreasuregirl

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Im Just Power
HC Gino Ginelli

Horse's Name

Cowgirl On A Mission
Who Colored My Chip
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Unexpected Bondalena
South Iron Chocolady

(this is not the starting order)

Elien Van Winkel
Vera Hansen
Simone Schmitt

Rider's Name
Luna Siemons
Katrina Fiteni
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Jessy Goossens

Lara Lafond

Sandra Poupart

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Barbora Spukova
Claude Champeil
Barbara Ceusters
Lesley Haanen
Carine Jacobs

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Tess Daelemans
Lily Rose Wuyts

Rider's Name

Simona Senkova

Claude Champeil

llona Janse-Van Splunter
Simone Schmitt

Lesley Haanen

AQHA L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Back#
143
191
101
174
146
128
178

All-Breed Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Back#
164
180
108
121
153

AQHA L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Back#
174
115

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Angel In Dark
Im Just Power
Kiowas Xanadu
Spark N Rose
Dusty Sprat
Whiz Art Chex

Horse's Name

Minnie Mouze

Cowgirl On A Mission
TFR One Dream Of Me
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Wise MS Beaute Belle

Horse's Name
Kiowas Xanadu
HC Gino Ginelli

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Lisa Neumaier
Tess Daelemans
Noortje Schuurs
Marie Klose
Wendla Wilhelmi
Cleo Barsotti

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler

Simona Senkova
Hannah Sophie

llona Janse-Van Splunter
Sandra Schaub

2

Rider's Name
Noortje Schuurs
Lily Rose Wuyts

Elien Van Winkel
Vera Hansen
Simone Schmitt

Owner's Name
Diane Deart
Ruben Fiteni
Kevin Holthuijsen

Owner's Name

John And Jolanda Brummans

SV Quarter Horses
Georg Bettinger
Sandra Poupart

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH
Simona Senkova
Claude Champeil
Nancy Van Aken
Lesley Haanen
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Nancy Van Aken
Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Simona Senkova
Claude Champeil
llona Van Splunter
Simone Schmitt
Lesley Haanen

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Nancy Van Aken
Laja Schuurs
Marco Stors

Pia Wilhelmi
Christian Barsotti

Owner's Name

Fine Art QH

Simona Senkova
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
llona Van Splunter
Michael Rennollet

Owner's Name
Laja Schuurs
Lily Rose Wuyts



Entrylist
Luxembourg International Championship 2023

(this is not the starting order)

AQHAYouth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Back#
115

AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name
HC Gino Ginelli

Rider's Name
Lily Rose Wuyts

Owner's Name
Lily Rose Wuyts

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
164 Minnie Mouze Leana Brasseler Fine Art QH
108 TFR One Dream Of Me Hannah Sophie Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
133 Artfully Smart Anny Mouton Anny Mouton
158 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser
145 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
153 Wise MS Beaute Belle Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
170 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd

AQHA Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
199 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen An Gezels
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux Frederique Delvaux
108 TFR One Dream Of Me Hannah Sophie Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
110 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
105 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart Sandra Poupart
112 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen Pia Leskinen
121 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter llona Van Splunter
158 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser
145 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
120 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll

AQHA Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
148 Blacks Tads Reward Frederique Delvaux Frederique Delvaux
112 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen Pia Leskinen
198 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen Laura Vercammen
145 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
120 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll

AQHA L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
191 Angel In Dark Lisa Neumaier Frederique De Kousemaeker
174 Kiowas Xanadu Noortje Schuurs Laja Schuurs

AQHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Back#
191

All-Breed Trail In Hand 2 & 3 Year Old - Shown:

Horse's Name
Angel In Dark

Rider's Name
Lisa Neumaier

7

Owner's Name
Frederique De Kousemaeker

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen Esther Van De Grootevheen
167 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond Margret Van Nuil Margret Van Nuil
102 Its A Goodbar Thing Nancy Van Aken Nancy Van Aken
169 Snuggle In Motion Sarah De Weerd Nadja Rotzoll
150 My Invest Midnight Maud Detry Maud Detry
168 Believe In Lazy Anja Cannaerts Anja Cannaerts
129 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

All-Breed In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older - Shown:

5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
180 Cowgirl On A Mission Simona Senkova Simona Senkova
141 You Dont Fool Me Tessa Harren Tessa Harren
124 Gunna Be A Cowgirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn Wieneke Van Holsteyn
111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Hannah Witry Christoph Witry
188 PS Skip A Gear Nadieh Haarsma Desiree Jager

AQHA L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3



Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Back#
143
101
157

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Im Just Power
Bar King Sterling

AQHA Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Back#
143
157

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Bar King Sterling

AQHA Trail - Shown: 12

Back#
164
183
101
103
149
163
116
154
153
170
155

AQHA Amt Trail

Back#
148
101
105
149
196
190
112
151
120
116
155

AQHA Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Back#
183
179
103
153
170
122

AQHA Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Back#
199
123
185
148
109
196
190
112
151
114
145
120
122

Horse's Name

Minnie Mouze

Chic Be Invited LD

Im Just Power

In My Blood

Samie Lee L Peponita
Mec Me Happy
Midnite Moonlite
Hunting Tiger

Wise MS Beaute Belle
Walking On A Dream
Cant Tell U Why

- Shown: 12
Horse's Name
Blacks Tads Reward
Im Just Power

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Samie Lee L Peponita
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Reinvest In Motion
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Lopin Out Loud
Blacks Justa Johnny
Midnite Moonlite

Cant Tell U Why

Horse's Name

Chic Be Invited LD

All Maid Upp

In My Blood

Wise MS Beaute Belle
Walking On A Dream
Ifoundatreasuregirl

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Got Good Vitals

Vs Red Passion
Blacks Tads Reward
I Kno You Invited Me
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Reinvest In Motion
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Lopin Out Loud

Mec Muffin
Awesome Payback
Blacks Justa Johnny
Ifoundatreasuregirl

(this is not the starting order)

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Tess Daelemans
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Ludovic De Potter
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Maud Detry
Leana Brasseler
Jerina Boer
Sandra Schaub
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd
Babs Coppens

Rider's Name
Frederique Delvaux
Nancy Van Aken
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le Clerq

Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Margit Nicoll

Jerina Boer

Babs Coppens

Rider's Name
Ludovic De Potter
Barbora Spukova
Barbara Ceusters
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd
Leana Brasseler

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen
Marissa Peeters
Lena Detaille
Frederique Delvaux
Helene Lecrocq
Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le Clerq

Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Dagmar Lambrechts
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Nancy Van Aken
Kevin Holthuijsen

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Kevin Holthuijsen

Owner's Name
Fine Art QH
Ludovic De Potter
Nancy Van Aken
Nancy Van Aken
Maud Detry
Adrien Delporte
Jerina Boer
Sandra Schaub
Michael Rennollet
Sarah De Weerd
Babs Coppens

Owner's Name
Frederigue Delvaux
Nancy Van Aken
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le clerq

Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Margit Nicoll

Jerina Boer

Babs Coppens

Owner's Name
Ludovic De Potter
Simona Senkova
Nancy Van Aken
Michael Rennollet
Sarah De Weerd
Carine Jacobs

Owner's Name

An Gezels

Marissa Peeters
Lena Detaille
Frederigue Delvaux
Franscoise Lecrocq
Jean Philippe Robert
Jens Le clerq

Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Dagmar Lambrechts
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Margit Nicoll

Carine Jacobs



AQHA Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Back#
143

AQHA Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Back#
199
123
148
105
149
196
112
151
198
145
130
122
120

Entrylist

Luxembourg International Championship 2023

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Got Good Vitals
Blacks Tads Reward
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Samie Lee L Peponita
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Lopin Out Loud

Stars Hunting Gold
Awesome Payback
Unexpected Bondalena
Ifoundatreasuregirl
Blacks Justa Johnny

(this is not the starting order)

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen
Marissa Peeters
Frederique Delvaux
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Laura Vercammen
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Simone Schmitt
Carine Jacobs
Margit Nicoll

AQHA Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Back#
143
186
107
126

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita

Red Cherry Rum
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Justwatchalexis Lena

AQHAL1 Western Riding - Shown: 2

Back#
154
153

AQHA L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1

Back#
116

AQHA L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Back#
157

AQHA Youth Western Working Rail - Shown: 2

Back#
126
157

Horse's Name
Hunting Tiger
Wise MS Beaute Belle

Horse's Name
Midnite Moonlite

Horse's Name
Bar King Sterling

Horse's Name
Justwatchalexis Lena
Bar King Sterling

All-Breed Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

Back#
152
177
106

AQHA Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 1

Back#
126

AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

Back#
152
201
106
130

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

Bevs Magic Madison
Ah Wild Wizard

Horse's Name
Justwatchalexis Lena

Horse's Name

Option In Blue

Pepper Alexis Chex

Ah Wild Wizard
Unexpected Bondalena

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Luna Siemons
Katrina Fiteni
Famke Verheyen

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name
Jerina Boer

Rider's Name
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Famke Verheyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Vera Hansen

Rider's Name
Famke Verheyen

Rider's Name
Angela Huschens
Kelly Colin

Vera Hansen
Simone Schmitt

Owner's Name

An Gezels

Marissa Peeters
Frederique Delvaux
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Jean Philippe Robert
Pia Leskinen
Ludovic Maras
Laura Vercammen
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Simone Schmitt
Carine Jacobs
Margit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Peggy Leurs
Diane Deart
Ruben Fiteni
Famke Verheyen

Owner's Name
Sandra Schaub
Michael Rennollet

Owner's Name
Jerina Boer

Owner's Name
Kevin Holthuijsen

Owner's Name
Famke Verheyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Louisa Scheepers
Vera Hansen

Owner's Name
Famke Verheyen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Kelly Colin

Vera Hansen
Simone Schmitt



Entrylist
Luxembourg International Championship 2023

(this is not the starting order)

AQHA Open Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
197 ND Spooks Shaggy Gun Jessy Goossens SV Quarter Horses
152 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Angela Huschens
201 Pepper Alexis Chex Kelly Colin Kelly Colin
106 Ah Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

All-Breed Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
138 Princess Shining Gun Darvin Lemm Darvin Lemm
107 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
172 Bumblebee Gun Olena Jessica Steinert Jessica Steinert

187 Mr Spook To You Romy Tacx Romy Tacx



